USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Data Driven 257 EIm Street Springfield, VT
Judges: Rafeal Quinones, Tao Alto PR

{

Please note this is a private residence, with neighbors.
Please DO NOT arrive prior to 7:00am and even then, please work hard to keep your pups quiet.

Saturday & Sunday 7:15 - 7:45am Check-in and measuring
7:45am General briefing, Judge's briefing, walk-throughs and first dog on the line at 8AM

Saturday, September 14, 2019 Sunday, September 15, 2019
MISC - 11 Entries Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 21 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries Masters Jumpers - 26 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 3 Entries Performance 11 Jumpers - 5 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries Advanced Jumpers - 7 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries Performance | Jumpers - 13 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 15 Entries Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry

Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry Performance 111 Snooker - 17 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries Masters Snooker - 28 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries Performance Il Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries Performance | Snooker - 11 Entries
Masters Standard - 13 Entries Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 12 Entries Perf. Speed Jumping - 27 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry Steeplechase - 27 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 15 Entries Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 11 Entries Performance 111 Standard - 14 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 16 Entries Masters Standard - 17 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 4 Entries Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Pairs - 1 Entry Advanced Standard - 8 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 1 Entry Performance | Standard - 15 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 2 Entries Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance 11 Pairs - 1 Entry

Masters Pairs - 13 Entries

Performance 111 Pairs - 9 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 16 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 4 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 92 dogs entered in this event
with 191 entries on Saturday and 281 entries on Sunday for a total of 472 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, September 14, 2019

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

20": 1 competitor

Rlng 1: MISC P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman
24": 1 competitor 14": 1 competitor
22010 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras P14002 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

22": 1 competitor

22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
20": 1 competitor 24": 1 competitor
20005 Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick 24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

22": 11 competitors

20": 1 competitor 22002 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman 22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
i 22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
16": 3 competitors , , 22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
P16021 Peml, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik 22015 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
p16020 Brill, BC, Lynne.von Trapp 22013 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
P16002 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff 22011 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
. 22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
14m: 3 compgtltors 22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
P14006 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras 22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

P14005 Flute, BC, Kristen Van Derpool 22022

. ) Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
P14002 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

" i 20": 4 competitors

12": 1 c9mpet1tor . . 20011 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

P12003 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool 20009 Phoenix, All-American, Tina Power
20004 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

A 20002 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers
16": 3 competitors

24": 1 competitor 16005 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

24002 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge 16004 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
16003 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 1 competitor

22006 Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske

_ Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers
10": 1 competitor

10001 Millie, Sheltie, Cheryl Rogers 16": 7 competitors

P16013 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
P16021 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers P16019 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

P16008 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
20": 1 competitor P16007 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras
P20008 Calla, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman P16005 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
16": 1 competitor

P16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher 14": 6 competitors

P14009 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
12": 1 competitor P14006 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P12001 Syrio, Cocker Spaniel, E. Foley P14004 Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick

P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14008 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Rlng 1: Advanced Gamblers P14001 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
12": 2 competitors

P12005 Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
P12003 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

22": 1 competitor
22010 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

20": 1 competitor
20005 Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick .
Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
14": 1 competitor
14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Valori Duff 12": 1 competitor
V12001 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp



Ring 1: Starters Standard

24": 1 competitor

24002 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard
22": 1 competitor 16": 7 competitors
22006 Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske P16013 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
P16021 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
20": 2 competitors P16019 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
20011 Dani, BC, Karen Lee P16008 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
20002 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff P16007 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras
P16005 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
10": 1 competitor P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

10001 Millie, Sheltie, Cheryl Rogers
14": 3 competitors
P14004 Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick

Ring.l'PerfornwanceI Standard P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
: P14008 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

20": 1 competitor

P20008 Calla, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman 12": 2 competitors

P12005 Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

16": 1 competitor P12003 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

P16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher

12": 2 competitors Ring 1: Veterans Standard
P12004 Leo, English Cocker Spaniel, Zoey Trenkle
P12001 Syrio, Cocker Spaniel, E. Foley 12": 1 competitor

V12001 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Ring 1: Advanced Standard ) ) o
Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

22": 3 competitors

22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson 22": 11 competitors

22011 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud 22002 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine 22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

20": 1 competitor 22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

20005 Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick 22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22015 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22013 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Rlng 1: Performance 1 Standard 22011 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

20": 1 competitor
22022 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

20": 2 competitors
20011 Dani, BC, Karen Lee
20002 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

14": 1 competitor
P14002 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

. . 16": 2 competitors
Ring 1: Masters Standard 16005 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

16003 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
20": 2 competitors
20009 Phoenix, All-American, Tina Power
20004 G , BC, M Mel : . H P
wen aureen Fe-o Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
24": 1 competitor

24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich 16": 7 competitors

P16020 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

P16013 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

P16019 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

P16008 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

P16007 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

P16005 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

22": 7 competitors

22022 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22015 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22002 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 14": 3 competitors

P14004 Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick
P14001 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

16": 3 competitors .
P14008 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

16005 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16004 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

16003 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 12": 1 competitor

P12003 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool



Ring 1:

20": 3
20011
20004
20002

22": 9
22002
22019
22018
22015
22013
22011
22008
22004
22022

24": 1
24001
16": 3
16005

16004
16003

Ring 1:

14": 1
P14009
16": 3
P16007

P16005
P16003

Ring 1:

22010

o

Ring 1:

P14005

o

Ring 1:

22006
22011

Ring 1:

P16003

o

Ring 1:
22013

ror

22008
22018

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors

Dani, BC, Karen Lee
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitor
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Starters Pairs

Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

Performance | Pairs

Flute, BC, Kristen Van Derpool

Advanced Pairs

Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Performance Il Pairs

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Masters Pairs

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22003
22021

20009
22019

20004
22015

16003
20002

16004
16005

Ring 1:

P16014
P16013

P16005
P14002

P14009
P14003

P14001
P14006

P12003

ro

Ring 1:

24": 1
24001

22": 9
22002
22019
22018
22015
22013
22011
22008
22004
22022

20": 3
20011
20004
20002

l6": 3
16005
16004
16003

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16007
P16005
P16003

14": 1
P14009

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Phoenix, All-American, Tina Power
Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 11 Pairs

Loudon, BC, Tina Power
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitor
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Dani, BC, Karen Lee
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitor
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz



Ring 1:

12": 4
P12002
P12003
V12001
V12002

14": 7
P14002
P14008
P14001
P14003
P14004
P14006
P14009

16": 7
P16005
P16008
P16001
P16010
P16013
P16015
P16017

20": 3
P20001
P20002
P20004

Ring 1:

16": 5
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005

14": 1
14001

Running Order List
Sunday, September 15, 2019

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitors

Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

competitors

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Colt, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

competitors

Della, All-American, Laurel Macy
Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair
Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Valori Duff

22": 17 competitors

22001
22002
22003
22005
22008
22012
22013
22015
22016
22014
22018
22019
22007
22020
22021
22017
22022

20": 3
20004
20002
20006

Holster, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Badger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Bounty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Portia, All-American, Tatjana Salcedo
Trigger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Clip, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Jockey, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

14": 1 competitor
P14007 Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

16": 4 competitors
P16002 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff

P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16004 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy
P16016 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20": 3 competitors

20007 Gunny, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe
20005 Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick

22": 4 competitors

22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

22011 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22023 Gritty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

12": 1 competitor
P12001 Syrio, Cocker Spaniel, E. Foley

14": 1 competitor
P14005 Flute, BC, Kristen Van Derpool

16": 4 competitors
P16006 Cocoa, Lab, Emilie Bruneau

P16009 Sterling, Australian Cattle Dog, Kara Brown

P16011 Abel, All-American, Diane Huber
P16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher

20": 7 competitors

P20008 Calla, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

P20010 Charm, All-American, Laurel Macy
P20003 Oscar, GSD, Clarissa Dubie

P20005 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

P20006 Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

P20007 Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newell-Robinson
P20009 Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

10": 2 competitors
10001 Millie, Sheltie, Cheryl Rogers
10002 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

20": 5 competitors

20013 Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe
20001 Brawny, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
20008 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles
20010 Dazzle, BC, Amy Boisvert
20012 Frisk, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

22": 2 competitors
22006 Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
22010 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

24": 1 competitor
24002 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

12": 1 competitor
V12001 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp



Ring 1:

14": 7
P14002
P14008
P14004
P14003
P14007
P14006
P14009

12": 1
P12003

20": 2
P20001
P20004

16": 7
P16005
P16008
P16001
P16017
P16013
P16015
P16019

Ring 1:

16": 4
16004
16003
16005
16001

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

competitors
Della, All-American, Laurel Macy
Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Colt, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Masters Snooker

competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair

22": 17 competitors

22001
22002
22003
22005
22008
22011
22009
22007
22016
22015
22017
22018
22021
22012
22019
22022
22014

20": 7
20011
20003
20005
20004
20002
20008
20006

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12002

14": 1
P14005

16": 3
P16002
P16003
P16016

Holster, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Badger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

Clip, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Portia, All-American, Tatjana Salcedo
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Jockey, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Bounty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Trigger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

competitors

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe
Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter

competitor
Flute, BC, Kristen Van Derpool

competitors

Gotta, BC, Valori Duff

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

20": 2 competitors
P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman
P20006 Prosecco, All-American,

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

14": 1 competitor
14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniatur

20": 1 competitor
20007 Gunny, Aussie, Wendy Cer

22": 2 competitors
22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
22023 Gritty, Aussie, Wendy Ce

Ring 1: Performance | Snooker

16": 5 competitors

P16004 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy
P16006 Cocoa, Lab, Emilie Brune
P16009 Sterling, Australian Cat
P16011 Abel, All-American, Dian
P16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelli

20": 6 competitors

P20003 Oscar, GSD, Clarissa Dub
P20005 Ella, All-American, Nanc
P20007 Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newe
pP20008 Calla, Lab, Lee Ann Lyma
P20009 Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles
P20010 Charm, All-American, Lau

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

10": 2 competitors

10001 Millie, Sheltie, Cheryl
10002 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon W

20": 3 competitors

20001 Brawny, Aussie, Wendy Ce
20010 Dazzle, BC, Amy Boisvert
20012 Frisk, Aussie, Wendy Cer

22": 2 competitors
22006 Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
22010 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

24": 1 competitor
24002 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limo

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

14": 7 competitors

P14008 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
P14001 Tach, Border Staffy, Kat
P14002 Spring, All-American, Su
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Bet
P14004 Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Gra
P14006 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14009 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wil

12": 1 competitor
P12004 Leo, English Cocker Span

20": 5 competitors

P20010 Charm, All-American, Lau
P20001 Della, All-American, Lau
P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman
P20006 Prosecco, All-American,
P20009 Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles

Kristen Bartoli
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16": 14 competitors P16019 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

P16001 Colt, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli P16022 Holster, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16004 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy 20": 2 competitors

P16005 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo P20001 Della, All-American, Laurel Macy
P16007 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras P20004 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

P16010 Gino, BC, Martha Francis
P16011 Abel, All-American, Diane Huber

P16012 Clip, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli Ring 1- Masters Standard

P16013 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant :

P16015 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett 16": 5 competitors

P16017 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones 16001 Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair

P16019 JeQ’ BC, Sandy Cody 16002 Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

P16020 Brill, BC, Lypne von Trappl . 16003 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

P16022 Holster, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli 16004 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
16005 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Ring 1: Steeplechase 20": 1 competitor

20006 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
14": 1 competitor

14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Valori Duff 22": 11 competitors
22005 Badger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
16": 4 competitors 22002 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
16001 Maddie (A), Sheltie, Marty Abair 22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
16003 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 22012 Bounty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
16004 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio 22015 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
16005 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau 22017 Jockey, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22": 16 competitors 22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh
22005 Badger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli 22007 Clip, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
22002 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 22022 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement 22014 Trigger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
22012 Bounty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo Ring 1: Performance Il Standard
22009 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

22013 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske 16": 1 competitor

22014 Trigger, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli P16016 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert
22015 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

22017 Jockey, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli 20": 1 competitor

22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22019 Fly, BC, Jenny Murtaugh

22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
22022 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

P20002 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

22023 Gritty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli Rlng 1: Advanced Standard

20": 6 competitors 20": 3 competitors

20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe 20003 Pink (L), BC, Cassy Lamothe
20006 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson 20005 Tumbler, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick
20007 Gunny, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli 20007 Gunny, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
20008 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles

20011 Dani, BC, Karen Lee 22": 5 competitors

20002 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 22004 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter
22016 Portia, All-American, Tatjana Salcedo
22021 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Ring 1: Veterans Standard 22023 Gritty, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli

12": 1 competitor
V12001 Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Ring 1: Performance I11 Standard Ring 1: Performance | Standard
w. . 12": 3 competitors

127: 1 c9mpet1tor . . P12001 Syrio, Cocker Spaniel, E. Foley

P12003 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool P12002 Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter

. P12004 Leo, English Cocker Spaniel, Zoey Trenkle
14": 4 competitors

P14002 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle 147: 1
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye P14007
P14004 Skeena, NSDTR, Heidi Grasswick
P14008 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor
Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

16": 6 competitors

" i P16004 Malley, BC, Laurel Macy

16": 7 competltor; ) ) P16006 Cocoa, Lab, Emilie Bruneau

P16001 C?lt’ Aussie, Wendy Cerilli . . P16009 Sterling, Australian Cattle Dog, Kara Brown
P16003 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney P16011 Abel, All-American, Diane Huber

P16007 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras P16017 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

P16013 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant P16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
P16015 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett



20": 5
P20003
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20010

competitors

Oscar, GSD, Clarissa Dubie

Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
Alaia, Lab, Deborah Newell-Robinson
Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles

Charm, All-American, Laurel Macy

Ring 1: Starters Standard

10": 2
10001
10002

20": 7
20001
20002
20008
20010
20011
20012
20013

22": 2
22006
22010

24": 1
24002

competitors
Millie, Sheltie, Cheryl Rogers
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Brawny, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles
Dazzle, BC, Amy Boisvert
Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Frisk, Aussie, Wendy Cerilli
Trendy, BC, Cassy Lamothe

competitors
Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

competitor
Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge



